Glass screen protector for Apple Watch 4, 44 mm
SKU: TESCRAPWATCH44
Antishock screen transparent protector made from tempered glass for Apple Watch 4
This glass screen protector is the perfect accessory for giving better protection to your Apple Watch 4.
It is a transparent glass cover with a black frame that adheres to the screen of the watch and around the edges of the dial,
protecting your device from bumps and scratches without leaving annoying bubbles . Thanks to the ultra-slim design,
you can use the touch functions of your device with no problems.
The application is very simple : use the cloths included in the package (one damp and one dry) to clean and dry the display
before fixing the protective glass cover.
Discreet protection that integrates with the Apple Watch design.
Features:
Shock and scratch resistant
Transparent
Black frame
Anti-bubble
Ultra-slim
Damp cloth and dry cloth included in the pack.
Glass screen protector for Apple Watch 4, 44 mm
SKU: TESCRAPWATCH44
Technical data
Material: Glass/Silicone
Finishing/Feature: Anti-bubbles, Antiscratch, Extra slim flip, Transparent
Included accessories: wet cleaning wipe, dry cleaning wipe
EAN: 8018417268236
SKU: TESCRAPWATCH44
Weight: 12 g
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 15 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 110 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 25 g
Width Inner: 80 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 420 mm
Height Inner: 210 mm
Weight Inner: 200 g
Width Master: 340 mm
Amount Master: 96
Height Master: 200 mm
Weight Master: 3765 g
Number of products included Pack: 1
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it